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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for September
Award Information for FY21 as of November 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/17/20 499,864 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Elliot, John 249,932

Redwine, Tobin 249,932

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $499,864 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Duke University 08/01/20 8,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Capps, Oral 8,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Benavidez, Justin 19,400

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $27,400 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agrilife Administration Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/20 860,000 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Stover, Patrick 860,000

Kansas State University 06/01/20 100,000 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Gwyn, Joseph 100,000

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $960,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Animal Science Quanterra Software 04/01/20 4,506 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Smith, Jason 1,126

Texas State University 09/01/20 45,468 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Wickersham, Tryon 45,468

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Taylor, Thomas 50,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/20/20 48,450 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Riggs, Penny 24,225

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $120,819 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Biochemistry & Biophysics Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General
Medical Science

09/01/19 646,050 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Gohil, Vishal 646,050

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $646,050 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Biological & Agricultural Eng Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And
Quarantine

10/01/19 12,540 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 12,540

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Porter, Dana 19,400

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $31,940 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecology And Conservation
Biology

Dod-Army-Coe-Fort Worth 09/23/19 406,349 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 135,436
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Nasa-Shared Services Center 04/21/20 600,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Popescu, Sorin 300,000

Malambo, Lonesome 300,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/20/20 48,450 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Gatlin, Delbert 24,225

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $759,661 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecosystem Science And
Management

Attain, Llc 08/01/15 40,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Srinivasan, Raghavan 40,000

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology United States Israel Binational Science
Foundation

10/01/20 125,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

125,000

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $125,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Food Science & Technology Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 70,000

Battelle Pacific Northwest Division 09/18/20 3,606,431 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 3,606,431

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 90,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Awika, Joseph 90,000

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,766,431 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 09/29/20 62,500 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Pierce, Brian 31,250

Lopez, Roel 31,250

U.S. Army Corp Of Engineers 09/30/20 162,768 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 81,384

Pierce, Brian 81,384

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 09/30/20 339,327 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Pierce, Brian 339,327

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/09/19 14,590 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 2,918

Pierce, Brian 2,918

Meierhofer, Melissa 2,918

Leivers, Samantha Jane 2,918
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Dod-Army-Coe-Fort Worth 09/23/19 406,349 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 135,477

Ryberg, Wade 135,436

Doi-National Park Service 08/31/20 15,400 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 15,400

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 02/01/20 185,999 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 185,999

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 09/01/20 97,524 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 48,762

Frank, Philip 24,381

Kramm, Mathew 24,381

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 10/01/20 115,980 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 115,980

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,262,083 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 9

Office Of The State Chemist Dhhs-Food And Drug Administration 09/30/20 175,686 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 87,843

Sasser, Mary 87,843

Dhhs-Food And Drug Administration 09/01/20 2,999,996 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 1,499,998

Jones, Benjamin 1,499,998

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,175,682 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/20 112,718 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

112,718

Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 09/01/20 314,700 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 314,700

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $427,418 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Carey, John 25,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $25,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/09/19 14,590 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 2,918

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,918 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0
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Soil & Crop Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/17 60,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hays, Dirk 60,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 2,500

Pecan Street Inc. 08/01/20 142,192 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 142,192

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Ibrahim, Amir 6,660

Gt Research Llc 10/01/20 310,117 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Thomson, Michael 103,579

Molina Risco, Marco 103,269

Molina, Mayra 103,269

Monsanto Company 08/15/20 3,120 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 3,120

Texas A&m Agrilife Extension Service 08/17/20 312,462 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Baltensperger, David 104,362

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Bell, Jourdan 19,400

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $648,351 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Texas Water Resources
Institute

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 19,400

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 274,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 117,820

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $137,220 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 01/17/17 192,190 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 177,129

15,061

Usda-Foreign Agricultural Service 02/02/17 279,370 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Ritter, Nicola 139,685

Gonzales, Molly 139,685

Michigan State University 07/13/20 199,325 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Porter, Weston 199,325

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $670,885 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Veterinary Pathobiology American Heartworm Society 09/01/20 32,220 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Gomes Verocai, Guilherme 32,220
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Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $32,220 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Amarillo Quanterra Software 04/01/20 4,506 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 3,380

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Liu, Shuyu 17,500

Rudd, Jackie 2,500

Xue, Qingwu 2,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Rudd, Jackie 6,660

Colorado State University 02/01/20 40,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 40,000

Texas Cattle Feeders Association 08/12/20 8,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Casey, Kenneth 8,000

Indigo Agriculture, Inc. 08/04/20 18,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 18,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Marek, Thomas 19,400

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 274,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Rush, Charles 115,080

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Casey, Kenneth 20,000

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $253,020 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Corpus Christi Texas A&m Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/20 6,325 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 6,325

Basf Corporation 06/15/20 20,400 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,400

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Bhandari, Mahendra 6,680

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 08/15/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 10,000

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $43,405 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

El Paso National Science Foundation 01/01/21 598,496 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 598,496

El Paso: Total Dept Award Amount - $598,496 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Lubbock Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 05/04/20 12,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 12,000
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Texas A&m Agrilife Extension Service 08/17/20 312,462 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Burow, Mark 104,050

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $116,050 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Overton Soil Data Ltd 06/15/20 65,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Somenahally Chandr, Anil
Kumar

65,000

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $65,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple Usda-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

09/21/17 1,594,432 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 398,608

Jeong, Jaehak 398,608

Doro, Luca 398,608

Bieger, Katrin 398,608

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/15/19 63,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Bieger, Katrin 63,000

Tetra Tech, Inc. 07/06/20 110,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 88,000

Srinivasan, Raghavan 22,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Bieger, Katrin 70,000

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,837,432 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Uvalde Texas A&m Agrilife Extension Service 08/17/20 312,462 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Dong, Xuejun 104,050

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $104,050 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Vernon Grasslands Innovation Limited 09/01/20 24,285 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Malinowski, Dariusz 24,285

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 06/01/18 29,125 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Pinchak, William 29,125

Noble Research Institute, Llc 08/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Malinowski, Dariusz 15,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 274,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Ale, Srinivasulu 41,100

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $109,510 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

September Total: 16,485,905
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 499,864 1 1 499,864 1 1 24,650 2 0 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 27,400 2 1 27,400 2 1 29,709 2 0 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 960,000 2 2 960,000 2 2 0 0 0 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 120,819 4 3 120,819 4 3 576,134 3 2 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 646,050 1 0 646,050 1 0 1,531,082 5 4 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 31,940 2 1 31,940 2 1 208,098 5 5 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 175,770 5 5 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 759,661 3 1 759,661 3 1 0 0 0 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 40,000 1 1 40,000 1 1 67,713 2 2 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 125,000 1 1 125,000 1 1 426,113 3 3 10,018,144 46 39

Food Science & Technology 3,766,431 3 3 3,766,431 3 3 0 0 0 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 692,688 4 4 7,364,699 18 11

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 0 0 0 280,000 1 1 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 1,262,083 9 9 1,262,083 9 9 905,352 6 6 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 1 1 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 3,175,682 2 1 3,175,682 2 1 0 0 0 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 427,418 2 2 427,418 2 2 0 0 0 1,713,497 18 14

Poultry Science 25,000 1 1 25,000 1 1 158,000 3 3 782,449 15 14
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 2,918 1 0 2,918 1 0 0 0 0 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 648,351 8 5 648,351 8 5 599,205 9 6 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 137,220 2 2 137,220 2 2 0 0 0 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 670,885 3 4 670,885 3 4 30,000 1 1 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 198,372 1 1 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 580,798 1 0 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 32,220 1 1 32,220 1 1 5,068,492 2 2 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 587,462 4 2 975,413 12 6

13,358,942 39 13,358,942 39 15,260,216 51 102,074,683

Amarillo 253,020 9 6 253,020 9 6 21,298 1 1 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 43,405 4 4 43,405 4 4 104,366 5 5 489,445 25 22

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 598,496 1 1 598,496 1 1 21,945 2 2 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 116,050 2 1 116,050 2 1 93,118 4 3 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 65,000 1 1 65,000 1 1 0 0 0 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 1

Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,989 1 1 359,235 10 8
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Temple 1,837,432 4 4 1,837,432 4 4 221,525 3 3 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 104,050 1 0 104,050 1 0 0 0 0 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 109,510 4 3 109,510 4 3 17,072 1 1 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 466,606 1 1 1,918,234 9 5

3,126,963 20 3,126,963 20 955,919 17 17,154,357

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298,391 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1

Health Science Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,500 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41,952 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1,640,813

16,485,905 59 16,485,905 59 16,216,135 68 120,869,853
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Admin Ag And Nr DOD-Army-Fort Bliss 09/01/20 55,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 55,000

USDA-APHIS-Wildlife Services 07/13/19 560,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 560,000

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $615,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Ag And Environmental Safety University of Florida 09/01/20 1,750 AL-EXT-AGCH *Matocha, Mark 1,750

Ag And Environmental Safety: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics Soil Health Institute 04/23/20 93,300 AL-EXT-SCSC Keeling, William 15,553

Texas Department of Agriculture 08/30/20 175,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Ribera, L 175,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/01/20 35,021 AL-EXT-SCSC Keeling, William 14,008

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $204,561 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 499,450 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 166,317

Yang, Fei 166,816

Sword, Gregory 166,317

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/30/20 30,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 22,500

Kerns, David 7,500

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $529,450 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Texas Department of Transportation 10/01/19 50,677 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 50,677

Texas Department of Transportation 10/01/19 11,803 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 11,803

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $62,480 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Horticultural Science Virginia Tech University 09/01/20 404,725 AL-EXT-HORT *Hall, Charles 404,725

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $404,725 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Department of Defense 09/01/20 147,695 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 147,695

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $147,695 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology University of Florida 09/01/16 44,500 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 22,250

Obasa, Kehinde 22,250

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 20,000

Monsanto Company 02/13/20 2,250 AL-EXT-PLPM *Cochran, Kimberly 2,250

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $66,750 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 04/01/20 99,818 AL-EXT-REPK *York, Charriss 99,818

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $99,818 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Soil Health Institute 04/23/20 93,300 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 15,553

McGinty, Joshua 15,553

Kimura, Emi 15,544

Mowrer, Jason 15,553

Bell, Jourdan 15,544

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/01/19 121,472 AL-EXT-SCSC McGinty, Joshua 60,736

*Mowrer, Jason 60,736

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/20 21,998 AL-EXT-SCSC McGinty, Joshua 2,444

Kimura, Emi 2,444

Bell, Jourdan 2,444

*Guillen-Portal,
Fernando

2,446

Noland, Reagan 2,444

Sutton, Russell 2,444
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Trostle, Calvin 2,444

Ibrahim, Amir 2,444

Bayer CropScience LP 07/15/20 12,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Segars, Christina 12,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/01/20 35,021 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 21,013

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $251,786 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental
Quality

09/18/20 221,872 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 210,778

Tracy, John 11,094

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $221,872 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Admin County Health Texas 4-H Youth Development Foundation 09/01/20 280,826 AL-EXT-FOUR *Williams, Montza 280,826

Admin County Health: Total Dept Award Amount - $280,826 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/20 21,998 AL-EXT-SCSC Rudd, Jackie 2,444

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,444 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 09 - Bryan USDA-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

09/08/20 4,000 AL-EXT-DS09 *Wright, David 4,000

District 09 - Bryan: Total Dept Award Amount - $4,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

September Total: 2,893,157
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 615,000 2 2 615,000 2 2 60,000 1 1 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 61,457 2 2 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 1,750 1 1 1,750 1 1 0 0 0 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 204,561 3 1 204,561 3 1 80,429 2 1 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,200 1 0 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 529,450 2 2 529,450 2 2 386,953 7 7 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 62,480 2 0 62,480 2 0 1,642,625 4 4 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 404,725 1 1 404,725 1 1 186,587 3 2 619,029 14 11

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 147,695 1 1 147,695 1 1 64,937 1 1 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 66,750 3 3 66,750 3 3 148,888 3 3 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 61,760 2 2 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 99,818 1 1 99,818 1 1 40,000 1 1 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 251,786 5 5 251,786 5 5 206,390 9 9 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 221,872 1 1 221,872 1 1 183,078 2 2 902,254 11 9
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1

2,605,887 18 2,605,887 18 3,130,304 35 37,042,888

Admin County Health 280,826 1 1 280,826 1 1 0 0 0 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 2,444 1 0 2,444 1 0 0 0 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,000 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 4,000 1 1 4,000 1 1 0 0 0 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 326,150 3 3

287,270 2 287,270 2 0 0 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750

2,893,157 20 2,893,157 20 3,130,304 35 37,785,916
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